HIGH WITHSTAND VOLTAGE FUSE HOLDER
PFH TYPE
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE, STANDARD OPERATING CONDITION)
FEATURES
Rated current-carrying capacity (Ith) 30A DC
Item
Rated impulse withstand voltage 12kV
Rated frequency

Rated Insulation Voltage (Ui) 1,500V DC / 1,000V AC
Detail
HOW TO ORDER
PFH-14×10-XD - 11
② ③① ④
Code
14
Item
Basic type
No.
①
Wire size②
No. of poles③
Rail④
Detail
14mm2 max.
1 to max.*1 For more details, please see page C181 for table of assembled dimensions
PFH ̶
XF TXB-Frail type ： U-cut rail (DIN rail)
KD TKB-Drail type ： Reinforced punched rail (DIN rail)
XD TXB-Drail type ： Punched rail (DIN rail)
Applicable to PV fuse for photovoltaic module
① ②
Fuse inserting
prevention structure
*1  Max. pole number is less than 600mm of rail length.
     (In case over 600mm, max. pole No. is less than 1,000mm of reinforced rail (TKB-D).)
* For compatible fuse size, see the list of compatible fuses for installation on page C182.
The fuse holder provides 1,500 V DC insulation characteristic.
*1 Conforming to IEC 60947-3 (Equivalent to JIS C 8201-3)
*2 If required insulation voltage is higher than 600 V, assemble
the units so that heights of the screw terminals are staggered.
Rated insulation voltage: 1,500 V DC
Applicable to PV fuse of φ10 × 38 size for photovoltaic
module.
Applicable to high withstand voltage fuse
A fuse carrier can be
temporarily set on the
holder through insertion
into the holder cover.
A removed fuse carrier can be
temporarily set on the holder.
By operating the stopper,
you can remove each
unit easily without
detaching the fastening
bracket.
Quick and easy DIN-rail mounting and removal are enabled by unit.To remove a fuse, ① pull and ② slide the fuse.
Dual actions
When the cover is
lowered, the user hardly
touches the live part. This
structure ensures high
safety. When the cover is
raised, the cover blocks
fuse insertion during
wiring.
Structure to prevent electric shock caused by
accidental touch and fuse insertion during wiring
C179
HIGH WITHSTAND VOLTAGE FUSE HOLDER
PFH TYPE
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE, STANDARD OPERATING CONDITION)
FEATURES
Rated current-carrying capacity (Ith) 30A DC
Item
Rated impulse withstand voltage 12kV
Rated frequency
Rated duty
Rated applicable wire
Rated connecting capacity
50 / 60Hz, DC
Uninterrupted duty

Rated Insulation Voltage (Ui) 1,500V DC / 1,000V AC
Detail
HOW TO ORDER
PFH-14×10-XD - 11
② ③① ④
Code
14
Item
Basic type
No.
①
Wire size②
No. of poles③
Rail④
Detail
14mm2 max.
1 to max.*1 For more details, please see page C181 for table of assembled dimensions
PFH ̶
XF TXB-Frail type ： U-cut rail (DIN rail)
KD TKB-Drail type ： Reinforced punched rail (DIN rail)
XD TXB-Drail type ： Punched rail (DIN rail)
Applicable to PV fuse for photovoltaic module
① ②
Fuse inserting
prevention structure
*1  Max. pole number is less than 600mm of rail length.
     (In case over 600mm, max. pole No. is less than 1,000mm of reinforced rail (TKB-D).)
* For compatible fuse size, see the list of compatible fuses for installation on page C182.
The fuse holder provides 1,500 V DC insulation characteristic.
*1 Conforming to IEC 60947-3 (Equivalent to JIS C 8201-3)
*2 If required insulation voltage is higher than 600 V, assemble
the units so that heights of the screw terminals are staggered.
Rated insulation voltage: 1,500 V DC
Applicable to PV fuse of φ10 × 38 size for photovoltaic
module.
Applicable to high withstand voltage fuse
A fuse carrier can be
temporarily set on the
holder through insertion
into the holder cover.
A removed fuse carrier can be
temporarily set on the holder.
By operating the stopper,